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Name

Gym

Roll On New River
Empty Bottles

Dead Batteries

I Want You To Move Me
Illluminaria

Like Lovin' Used to Be
Come What May
Groover's Paradise
Gettin' By (Live)
Lonesome As A Shadow
Reconsider Me

Don't Know A Thing
Help Me Get Over You

Amazing Grace

Time
2:30
5:45
3:12
3:53
4:18
2:31
3:04
3:53
3:26
4:12
2:30
3:55
2:19
2:34

2:15

Jan 3 2019 Around the Town Sounds

15 songs, 50.1 minutes, 315 MB

Album

It Is What It Is

Crayons

Turbinado

Okra Candy

Time Bomb

Top of the Mountain
Prick of the Litter

Come What May
Groover's Paradise (74)
Viva Terlingua (73)
Lonesome As A Shadow
And The Sky Caught Fire
Monte Warden

Stout & High

The Peterson Brothers
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Artist

Joe Strouse
Betty Elders

Jud Newcomb
Shinyribs

David Messier
Patricia Vonne
Delbert McClinton & Self-Made Men
Erik Moll

Doug Sahm
Jerry Jeff Walker
Charley Crockett
Nichole Wagner
Monte Warden
Wagoneers

The Peterson Brothers



