

## **Jan 3 2019 Around the Town Sounds** 15 songs, 50.1 minutes, 315 MB

Name	Time Album	Artist
1 Gym	2:30 It Is What It Is	Joe Strouse
2 Roll On New River	5:45 Crayons	Betty Elders
3 Empty Bottles	3:12 Turbinado	Jud Newcomb
4 Dead Batteries	3:53 Okra Candy	Shinyribs
5 I Want You To Move Me	4:18 Time Bomb	David Messier
6 Illuminaria	2:31 Top of the Mountain	Patricia Vonne
7 Like Lovin' Used to Be	3:04 Prick of the Litter	Delbert McClinton & Self-Made Men
8 Come What May	3:53 Come What May	Erik Moll
9 Groover's Paradise	3:26 Groover's Paradise (74)	Doug Sahm
10 Gettin' By (Live)	4:12 Viva Terlingua (73)	Jerry Jeff Walker
11 Lonesome As A Shadow	2:30 Lonesome As A Shadow	Charley Crockett
12 Reconsider Me	3:55 And The Sky Caught Fire	Nichole Wagner
13 Don't Know A Thing	2:19 Monte Warden	Monte Warden
14 Help Me Get Over You	2:34 Stout & High	Wagoneers
15 Amazing Grace	2:15 The Peterson Brothers	The Peterson Brothers